Friday
1800
1830
1915
2015
2030

2130 -

DEPARTMENT of PHILOSOPHY
Cumberland Lodge, 30 January - 1 February 2009

Arrive
Informal reception; bar
Dinner
Welcome and introductory session
Matthew Nudds, Philosophy Keynote Speaker
Representation and Illusion in Perception
Chair: Adam Wills
2300 Bar / Discussion

Saturday

0815

0900

0945

1030
1100

1145
1230
1315
1600
1630
1715

1800

Breakfast

Ryan Perkins, Intentionalism and Singular Perceptual
Content

Chair: Stephen Butterfill

Peter Wolfendale, Truth, Correctness and Normativity
Chair: Andre Friedli

Morning coffee

Keith Wilson, Discussion, Wittgenstein on the Grammar of
Psychological Concepts

Kevin Lynch, Unconscious Perception and Animal Minds
Chair: Jens Christian Hermansen

Sophie Jeffery, Discussion, Fodor's Paradox of Learning
Lunch

Afternoon Tea

Walter Dean, ***

Chair: David Mendes da Costa

Matthias Somers, Perceptual Relations and Justified Belief
Chair: Tanya Osborne

Lorenzo Marchese, Discussion, How Is the Sartrean Notion
of Bad Faith Possible If Consciousness Is translucent?

Saturday continued

1845
1915
2030

Powder nose
Dinner
Chris French, Psychology Keynote

2200 - 0100 Party / Bar

Sunday

0900
0945
(1025
1030
1045

1130
1215

1300
1400

1445

1530
1600

Breakfast

Richard Moore, ***

Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel)
Morning coffee

Miguel Sebastian, Naturalizing the Mind by means of
Representation

Chair: Konstantin Scheller

Sabine Englschalk, Discussion, Sartre on Emotion
Jevgeni Ossinovski, How One Becomes What One Is:
Nietzsche and the Virtue of Honesty

Chair: Andre Friedli

Lunch

Ben Berger, Death and God: Two Ways Into the
Philosophy of Emmanuel Levinas

Chair: Pietro Salis

Kai Speikermann, Voluntary Carbon Offsets and the
Problem of Partial Compliance

Chair: Michael Hart

Afternoon Tea

Carriages



	1915 Dinner
	Sunday 

	0900 Breakfast
	(1025 Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel)

