DEPARTMENT of PHILOSOPHY

Cumberland Lodge, 30 January - 1 February 2009

Friday	1	Saturo	day continued
1800	Arrive	1845	Powder nose
1830	Informal reception; bar	1915	Dinner
1915	Dinner	2030	Chris French, Psychology Keynote
2015	Welcome and introductory session	2200 -	– 0100 Party / Bar
2030	Matthew Nudds, Philosophy Keynote Speaker		
	Representation and Illusion in Perception	Sunda	ay .
	Chair: Adam Wills	0900	Breakfast
2130	- 2300 Bar / Discussion	0945	Richard Moore, ***
		(1025	Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel
Satura	lay	1030	Morning coffee
0815	Breakfast	1045	Miguel Sebastian, Naturalizing the Mind by means of
0900	Ryan Perkins, Intentionalism and Singular Perceptual		Representation
	Content		Chair: Konstantin Scheller
	Chair: Stephen Butterfill	1130	Sabine Englschalk, Discussion, Sartre on Emotion
0945	Peter Wolfendale, Truth, Correctness and Normativity	1215	Jevgeni Ossinovski, How One Becomes What One Is
	Chair: Andre Friedli		Nietzsche and the Virtue of Honesty
1030	Morning coffee		Chair: Andre Friedli
1100	Keith Wilson, Discussion, Wittgenstein on the Grammar of	1300	Lunch
	Psychological Concepts	1400	Ben Berger, Death and God: Two Ways Into the
1145	Kevin Lynch, Unconscious Perception and Animal Minds		Philosophy of Emmanuel Levinas
	Chair: Jens Christian Hermansen		Chair: Pietro Salis
1230	Sophie Jeffery, Discussion, Fodor's Paradox of Learning	1445	Kai Speikermann, Voluntary Carbon Offsets and the
1315	Lunch		Problem of Partial Compliance
1600	Afternoon Tea		Chair: Michael Hart
1630	Walter Dean, ***	1530	Afternoon Tea
	Chair: David Mendes da Costa	1600	Carriages
1715	Matthias Somers, Perceptual Relations and Justified Belief		
	Chair: Tanya Osborne		
1800	Lorenzo Marchese, Discussion, How Is the Sartrean Notion		

of Bad Faith Possible If Consciousness Is translucent?